XZS100 (>7.5 kW) Centrifugal monobloc pump with rigid coupling
Application
The XZS standardized monobloc centrifugal pump is a new generation of centrifugal pump dedicated to
conveying water and various industrial fluids. This pump is suitable for various temperatures, flow rates and
pressures. It is manufactured using advanced technologies.
Drinking water supply, filtration and overpressure of water.
Industrial pressurization, flow dampening system, cleaning system
Transport of industrial liquids, hot water supply, condensing system, cooling system, air conditioning system.

Carbon / SiC / NBR mechanical seal
Moteur
Protection class: IP55
Maximum ambient temperature: +40°
Maximum working pressure: 10 bars
Identification codes
XZS 100 -65 -200 /150
Nominal power (x100 W)
nominal impeller diameter (mm)
Outlet diameter (mm)
inlet diameter (mm)
Stainless steel centrifugal pump
Technical data
Q (m³/h) 0 42 48 60 72 90 108 114 120 126 132
MODEL kW Q (l/min) 0 700 800 1000 1200 1500 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
XZS100-80-160/92 9.2 33 31 30 28 26 23
XZS100-80-160/110 11 38.5 36 35 33 31 28
XZS100-65-200/150 15 47 44 43 41 39 36 32 30 28 26 23
XZS100-65-200/185 18.5 53 51 50 49 48 45 41 39 37 35 33
XZS100-65-200/220 22 58 57 56 55 54 51 47 45.5 44 42 40
Dimensions
MODEL DN1 DN2 a w1 w2 L1 L2 m1 m2 m3 m4 n1 n2 h1 h2 S1 S2 B1 b c1 c2 X BmaxHmax L
XZS100-80-160/92 100 80 100 321 212 280 95 155 260 210 254 320 160 200 14.5 14 65 20 260 350 420 823
XZS100-80-160/110 100 80 100 321 212 280 95 155 260 210 254 320 160 200 14.5 14 65 20 260 350 420 823